11023/11

11024/11

8342/8

12011/12

VALVULA
PEDALERA CON
PEDAL DM528

VALVULA
PEDALERA SIN
PEDAL DM529

VALVULA DE PIE
TIPO WABCO

VALVULA DE PIE
TIPO BENDIX

VARIOS

VARIOS

MERCEDES BENZ (1114-814-
1215-1620) / IVECO-
EUROCARGO / VOLVO /
SCANIA

FORD (700-7000) / DODGE
(800) / CHEVROLET (714)




